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Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOU SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BETTA HA MY MONEY 9 3 0 0.750 9-1 9-3 2244 1806 2831

PLAYAPOTNA 8 4 0 0.667 6-4 8-4 2020 1972 2527

ICEBERG SLIM 6 6 0 0.500 5-5 6-6 2021 1984 2621

THE CANDYMAN 5 7 0 0.417 4-6 5-7 1883 1918 2338

COATHANGER 5 7 0 0.417 3-7 5-7 1862 2044 2391

10 ST 3 9 0 0.250 3-7 3-9 1899 2156 2268

GET OUT THERE AND GET MY MONEY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BITCHES BE WORKING 11 1 0 0.917 10-0 11-1 2366 1725 3037

2X TIME CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND(o)(o)6 6 0 0.500 5-5 6-6 1850 1992 2300

WHITE CHOCOLATE 6 6 0 0.500 5-5 6-6 1943 1901 2772

HEAD BUSTER 6 6 0 0.500 4-6 6-6 2121 2014 2705

Big Money$$ 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1620 1936 2047

STONE LOVE 3 9 0 0.250 3-7 3-9 1667 2048 2268

Total Points
BITCHES BE WORKING 3037

BETTA HA MY MONEY 2831

WHITE CHOCOLATE 2772

HEAD BUSTER 2705

ICEBERG SLIM 2621

PLAYAPOTNA 2527

COATHANGER 2391

THE CANDYMAN 2338

2X TIME CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND(o)(o)2300

10 ST 2268

STONE LOVE 2268

Big Money$$ 2047
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HUSTLERS Conference

GOT TWO FU FIVE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PAY a TON win a ton 8 4 0 0.667 6-4 8-4 2034 1843 2661

Diamond Hands 7 5 0 0.583 7-3 7-5 1770 1861 2273

Yard Dawgs 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 7-5 2153 1845 3153

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 6 6 0 0.500 5-5 6-6 1831 2028 2437

Big-Tex 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1886 1978 2331

White Boy Rich 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1705 1922 2137

LET ME HOWLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WHooP DaT TrIcK 8 4 0 0.667 7-3 8-4 2271 2000 2826

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 8 4 0 0.667 6-4 8-4 2319 2147 3010

The Money Team 6 6 0 0.500 5-5 6-6 1835 1835 2255

DOLEMITE  87PROOF 5 7 0 0.417 5-5 5-7 1709 1768 2233

SHORTY THE PIMP 5 7 0 0.417 4-6 5-7 1895 2008 2450

BOOMER 4 8 0 0.333 3-7 4-8 1849 2022 2325

Total Points
Yard Dawgs 3153

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 3010

WHooP DaT TrIcK 2826

PAY a TON win a ton 2661

SHORTY THE PIMP 2450

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 2437

Big-Tex 2331

BOOMER 2325

Diamond Hands 2273

The Money Team 2255

DOLEMITE  87PROOF 2233

White Boy Rich 2137
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